
First aid for the psych
WM18.2 G2ILF 2079

| ililil ilil uit ilil il] til|| tilil tilil lill flll

The best-selling HIGH-YIELD RESOURCE

for the psychiatry rotation

Updated with the LATEST CLINICAL
PERSPECTIVES and research

MNEMONICS, WARD TIPS, and
INTEGRATED MlNl-CASES hetp you
excel on the clerkship and shelf exam

lmpress attendings with your EXPERT
ANSWERS

Reflects DSM-5 criteria
80001163
bib:13399115461

tP-- "-'



Contributing Authors

lntroduction

Chapter I :

chapter 2:

Chapter 3:

Chapter 4:

Chapter 5:

Chapter 6:

Chapter 7:

Chapter 8:

Chapter 9:

Chapter lO:

Chapt€r 1 1:

Chapter 12:

Chapter l3:

Chapter l4:

Chapter 15:

Chapter l6:

Chapter 17:

Chapter 18:

Chapter l9:

lndex

vii

How to Succeed in the Psychiatry Clerkship

Examination and Diagnosis

Psychotic Disorders

Mood Disorders

Anxiet, obsessive-Compulsive, Trauma, and Str'essor-Related Disorders

Personality Disorders

Substance-Related and Addictive Disorders

Neurocognitive Disorders

Geriatric Psychiatry

Psychiatric Disorders in Children

Dissociative Disorders

Somatic Symptom and Factitious Disorders

lmpulse Control Disorders

Eating Disorders

Sleep-Wake Disorders

Sexual Dysfunctions and Paraphilic Disorders

Psychotherapies 1_

Psychopharmacology

Forensic Psychiatry

,l

11

2'l

35

49

63

79

97

111

119

133

139

147

153

161

173

181

l9l

211

t10


