FIRST AD FOR THE®

PSYCHIATRY clerkship

FIFTH EDITION

The best-selling HIGH-YIELD RESOURCE for the psychiatry rotation

Updated with the LATEST CLINICAL PERSPECTIVES and research

MNEMONICS, WARD TIPS, and INTEGRATED MINI-CASES help you excel on the clerkship and shelf exam

Impress attendings with your EXPERT ANSWERS

Reflects DSM-5 criteria

Latha Ganti • Matthew S. Kaufman Sean M. Blitzstein

Mc

ducation

First aid for the psych WM18.2 G211F 2019 B0001163 bib:13399115461 CONTENTS

Contributing Authors		V
Introduction		vii
Chapter 1:	How to Succeed in the Psychiatry Clerkship	1
Chapter 2:	Examination and Diagnosis	11
Chapter 3:	Psychotic Disorders	21
Chapter 4:	Mood Disorders	35
Chapter 5:	Anxiety, Obsessive-Compulsive, Trauma, and Stressor-Related Disorders	49
Chapter 6:	Personality Disorders	63
Chapter 7:	Substance-Related and Addictive Disorders	79
Chapter 8:	Neurocognitive Disorders	97
Chapter 9:	Geriatric Psychiatry	111
Chapter 10:	Psychiatric Disorders in Children	119
Chapter 11:	Dissociative Disorders	133
Chapter 12:	Somatic Symptom and Factitious Disorders	139
Chapter 13:	Impulse Control Disorders	147
Chapter 14:	Eating Disorders	153
Chapter 15:	Sleep-Wake Disorders	161
Chapter 16:	Sexual Dysfunctions and Paraphilic Disorders	173
Chapter 17:	Psychotherapies	181
Chapter 18:	Psychopharmacology	191
Chapter 19:	Forensic Psychiatry	211

Index

iii

219